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All classes are held at
Herricks Middle School

7 Hilldale Drive

Albertson, NY 11507

Open House & Registration are held at
YICG Office & Resource Center
999 Herricks Road, Suite 110

New Hyde Park, NY 11040

Please note that Course Withdrawal needs to be done by the 3rd class.

September 2019 Open House & Registration at the YICG Office

Friday, 13
Saturday, 14
Monday, 16

11am to 2pm & 6pm to 9pm
1lam to 4pm
11am to 2pm & 6pm to 9pm

September 2019

21

28

Vedic 1-5, Shloka, Hindi, Tamil &
Classes Start

Vedic 6, Carnatic, Bharatanatyam,
Bollywood, Tabla, & Adult Classes Start

November 2019
2 Classes Resume

9
16

23 Parichay for New Parents at 3.30pm
Diwali Fest - 4.30pm to 8.30pm

30 No Classes - Thanksgiving

October 2019

5

12

19

26

Art, Kathak, Odissi &
Yoga for Kids Classes Start

Adult Gita, Public Speaking, Gujarati,
Coding & Chorus Classes Start

Fall Puja - 2pm to 3pm

No Classes - Diwali

December 2019
7 Classes Resume
Mast Music Rehearsal Day
14 Mast Music Holiday Concert

21 No Classes - Holiday Recess

28 No Classes - Holiday Recess




January 2020
4

11
18

25

Classes Resume

Hindi Test

Badminton Tournament

April 2020
4

11

18

25

Mast Music Love is in the Air Concert
7pm to 11pm at Antun's

No Classes - Spring Recess
No Classes - Spring Recess

Classes Resume

February 2020
1

8
15
22

29

YICG Talks

No Classes - Winter Recess

No Classes - Winter Recess

Classes Resume

March 2020
7

14

21

28

Bhasha Day & Public Speaking Day
Presentations by Hindi, Tamil, Sanskrit,
Guijarati & Public Speaking Classes
Step to the Beat Rehearsal Day

Step to the Beat
Adult Bollywood & Kathak Dance Recitals

Mast Music Rehearsal Day

May 2020
2

16

Gita Vicara & Vedic Day
Graduation Ceremony &
Presentations by Vedic & Shloka Classes

Hindi Test
Mother's Day Plant Sale

Kalanjali Rehearsal Day

Kalanjali
Music & Dance Recitals

Last day of classes
End of 2019-2020 Session




